Y FAITH FALCONS

2025-2026 Falcons Basketball Schedule

DATE

Fri. Nov. 14
Thurs. Nov. 20
Tues. Dec. 2
Fri. Dec. 5
Sat. Dec. 13
Tues. Dec. 16
Mon.-Tues. Dec. 29-30
Fri. Jan. 9

Fri. Jan. 16
Tues. Jan. 20
Tues. Jan. 27
Tues. Feb. 3

Fri. Feb. 6

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

TBA

TBA

5 PM

TBA

6 PM

6 PM

4 PM

6:30 PM

4 PM

6 PM

LOCATION

Tribe - 706 Wilkes St., Smithville
HOME Citadel Christian

TBA- Valor Kyle

Concordia, Pflugerville

San Antonio

Dimebox

Tournament Concordia, Pflugerville
Valor S. Austin

HOME vs. Valor S. Austin
Fayetteville

HOME Tribe

Fayetteville

Lifegate Christian -Seguin
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